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Push pin 5 mm

Product Code: 370398
Availability: 987

Weight: 2.00g
Dimensions: 60.00mm x 80.00mm x
10.00mm
Price: 0.10€
Description
L (mm): 12
S (mm): 5.5

S;(mm): 2



Specification
Specifikacija
Car brand

Car brand

F (mm)

H (mm)

Holder type

L (mm)
Mounting location
S (mm)

S1 (mm)

T (mm)

OEM
Mercedes-Benz
Renault

Renault
Mercedes-Benz
5

15

Push pin

12

Fenders

55

2

10

6389840261
7703072144
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